MPN: RDL32U66BL
by Logon 19'' 32U Rack Cabinet 600 x
600mm Data Line
Product Dimensions: W:600 x D:600 x H:1608mm
Free-standing rack cabinets offers the most ideal solutions at the offices and
system rooms in the areas of cabling and server installations. The cabinets
created in a highly strong and robust structure are unrivalled in their class
thanks to their low costs, unique design of top class profile design and easy

Package dimensions Depth (package,cm) 65 cm
Gross Weight (Package, kg) 75 kg
Height (package,cm) 175 cm
Width (package,cm) 65 cm
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 68 kg
Product Depth 60 cm
Product Height 160.8 cm
Product Width 60 cm
Vendor information Brand Name Lanview
Warranty 5 Year(s)
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2024-08-02 02:32
Weight & dimensions Size (imperial) 19 "
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2024-08-02 02:32
Other products in this series
Rack capacity Black White
12U RDL12U66BL RDL12U66WH
16U RDL16U66BL RDL16U66WH
20U RDL20U66BL RDL20U66WH
22U RDL22U66BL RDL22U66WH
26U RDL26U66BL-SFD RDL26U66WH
32U RDL32U66BL RDL32U66WH
36U RDL36U66BL RDL36U66WH
42U
RDL42U66BL-EETDES
IGN
RDL42U66WH
46U RDL46U66BL RDL46U66WH
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2024-08-02 02:32
Other images
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2024-08-02 02:32
Recommended accessories